
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Gr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8071 Ellie Robinson                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      19:01.6  6:08 
      2    2 8070 Annie Robinson                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      19:47.3  6:23 
      3    3 8039 Nora Jillson                  12 Boscobel                      20:32.7  6:37 
      4    4 8288 Mia Olson                     12 West Salem                    20:55.6  6:45 
      5    5 8060 Payton Christopher            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:42.5  7:00 
      6    6 8314 Addison Evenstad              10 Westby                        21:47.9  7:01 
      7    7 8320 Natalie Miller                12 Westby                        21:50.5  7:02 
      8      8218 Brielle Grant                 10 River Valley                  22:01.2  7:06 
      9    8 8092 Natalie Horsfall              10 Fennimore                     22:06.4  7:07 
     10    9 8062 Lilly Houtakker               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      22:13.9  7:10 
     11   10 8232 Abby Gilbertson               11 Sparta                        22:19.6  7:12 
     12   11 8188 Sadie Peterson                 9 Onalaska                      22:25.3  7:14 
     13   12 8093 Keira Kartman                 10 Fennimore                     22:26.2  7:14 
     14   13 8287 Faith Minard                  12 West Salem                    22:29.5  7:15 
     15   14 8075 Brienna Wasley                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      22:32.8  7:16 
     16      8219 Mollie Maes                    9 River Valley                  22:32.9  7:16 
     17   15 8148 Kaylyn Torkelson               9 La Crosse Central             22:34.9  7:17 
     18   16 8072 Faye Schuette                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      22:37.0  7:17 
     19   17 8316 Molly Hamilton                10 Westby                        22:37.7  7:17 
     20   18 8315 Hannah Hagen                   9 Westby                        22:43.8  7:19 
     21   19 8280 Kennedy Garbers               12 West Salem                    22:52.9  7:22 
     22   20 8150 Charlotte Yard                 9 La Crosse Central             22:57.0  7:24 
     23   21 8279 Elise Flock                   10 West Salem                    23:14.2  7:29 
     24   22 8235 Leah Modjeski                 12 Sparta                        23:19.6  7:31 
     25   23 8142 Minna Crusan                  10 La Crosse Central             23:20.7  7:31 
     26   24 8286 Sam MacRogers                 10 West Salem                    23:24.3  7:32 
     27   25 8043 Payten Sander                  9 Boscobel                      23:27.3  7:33 
     28   26 8147 Mae Medinger                  10 La Crosse Central             23:28.1  7:34 
     29   27 8319 Mckenna Jothen                10 Westby                        23:29.7  7:34 
     30   28 8044 Aubrey Seep                   11 Boscobel                      23:36.4  7:36 
     31   29 8149 Chloe Wynn                    11 La Crosse Central             23:39.4  7:37 
     32   30 8285 Victoria Lysne                12 West Salem                    23:51.0  7:41 
     33   31 8094 Kate Kenney                   10 Fennimore                     23:55.9  7:43 
     34   32 8284 Mallory Long                  12 West Salem                    24:03.0  7:45 
     35      8283 Anna Knudson                  10 West Salem                    24:04.4  7:45 
     36   33 8144 Makenna Klingelhofer          12 La Crosse Central             24:08.9  7:47 
     37   34 8143 Ever Grabhorn                 10 La Crosse Central             24:09.2  7:47 
     38   35 8341 Isabella Tollaksen             9 Wisconsin Dells               24:12.6  7:48 
     39   36 8059 Addison Christopher           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:19.7  7:50 
     40      8065 Abbey Ludwig                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:20.6  7:51 
     41      8141 Brynn Bosshard                10 La Crosse Central             24:22.6  7:51 
     42   37 8239 Madeline Ziegler              11 Sparta                        24:24.1  7:52 
     43   38 8176 Maya Hartman                  10 Onalaska                      24:24.5  7:52 
     44   39 8234 Kallie Modjeski               10 Sparta                        24:31.0  7:54 
     45      8282 Maclaine Heilman              12 West Salem                    24:37.0  7:56 
     46      8061 Chloe Eastman                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:39.4  7:57 
     47   40 8340 Caroline Schmitz              10 Wisconsin Dells               24:41.2  7:57 
     48   41 8261 Addison Schanhofer            12 Tomah                         24:43.1  7:58 
     49      8145 Margarete Mach                11 La Crosse Central             24:43.8  7:58 
     50   42 8110 Reyna Garcia                  12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:43.8  7:58 
     51   43 8338 Hillary Martinez              10 Wisconsin Dells               24:46.6  7:59 
     52   44 8113 Ruby Johnson                   9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:50.7  8:00 
     53   45 8333 Ellery Cobbs                  10 Wisconsin Dells               24:51.6  8:01 
     54   46 8206 Tannah Radloff                12 Prairie du Chien              24:55.1  8:02 
     55   47 8183 Alara Running                 12 Onalaska                      24:56.0  8:02 
     56   48 8258 Alyssa Marth                  12 Tomah                         25:01.5  8:04 
     57   49 8040 Madi Kinnett                  11 Boscobel                      25:05.4  8:05 
     58   50 8120 Isabella Tibbitts             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      25:05.9  8:05 
     59   51 8318 Odessa Huebner                 9 Westby                        25:10.7  8:07 
     60      8066 Ava McDonald                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:14.9  8:08 
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     61      8161 Jacee Erickson                11 Luther                        25:16.2  8:09 
     62   52 8118 Jasmine Tarjeson              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      25:19.4  8:10 
     63   53 8046 Avery Updike                  10 Boscobel                      25:20.8  8:10 
     64   54 8045 Nakia Stitzer                 10 Boscobel                      25:25.2  8:11 
     65      8289 Ava Schuster                  10 West Salem                    25:29.6  8:13 
     66      8278 Tiegen Duffy                   9 West Salem                    25:30.6  8:13 
     67   55 8312 Grace Bailey                  12 Westby                        25:39.7  8:16 
     68      8056 Raina Arndt                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:52.2  8:20 
     69   56 8121 Anya Wolfe                    12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      25:54.0  8:21 
     70      8076 Aurora White                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      25:55.2  8:21 
     71   57 8230 Natalia Campos                12 Sparta                        25:59.7  8:23 
     72   58 8203 Karly Kramer                  10 Prairie du Chien              25:59.7  8:23 
     73   59 8177 Addison Hoff                  12 Onalaska                      26:05.8  8:24 
     74   60 8256 Ruby Joyce                    11 Tomah                         26:07.3  8:25 
     75   61 8202 Kate Gebhard                  11 Prairie du Chien              26:20.6  8:29 
     76      8063 Ava Hying                     12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      26:33.1  8:33 
     77   62 8204 Allison Mathies               12 Prairie du Chien              26:35.8  8:34 
     78      8164 Corrina Rouvel                10 Luther                        26:39.9  8:35 
     79   63 8336 Kayla Garbacz                 12 Wisconsin Dells               26:42.9  8:36 
     80   64 8041 Kira Kinney                   10 Boscobel                      26:43.9  8:37 
     81   65 8114 Charlee McCutchen              9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      26:45.4  8:37 
     82   66 8342 Sima Tollaksen                12 Wisconsin Dells               26:45.8  8:37 
     83   67 8116 Aubrynn Rotering              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      27:05.5  8:44 
     84      8109 Ellie Cox                     12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      27:11.3  8:46 
     85      8311 Alice Amundson                 9 Westby                        27:36.9  8:54 
     86   68 8337 Emma Landers                  10 Wisconsin Dells               27:38.1  8:54 
     87      8107 Claire Breidenbach            10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      27:41.0  8:55 
     88      8344 Marin Walker                  12 Wisconsin Dells               27:49.6  8:58 
     89   69 8180 Eva McClung                   10 Onalaska                      27:53.1  8:59 
     90   70 8181 Isabelle Patton               10 Onalaska                      28:01.0  9:02 
     91      8074 Jadyn Swinehart               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      28:08.2  9:04 
     92      8335 Jenna Garbacz                 10 Wisconsin Dells               28:15.9  9:06 
     93      8162 Elizabeth Hunter              10 Luther                        28:21.9  9:08 
     94      8221 Reagan Sackett                10 River Valley                  28:22.4  9:08 
     95   71 8260 Yesenia Ruiz                  10 Tomah                         28:22.4  9:08 
     96   72 8238 Dulce Tinoco Vazquez          11 Sparta                        28:29.8  9:11 
     97   73 8255 Ruby Ewers                    10 Tomah                         28:39.8  9:14 
     98      8317 Faith Hoff                    11 Westby                        28:58.1  9:20 
     99   74 8201 Madelyn Coffield              10 Prairie du Chien              28:59.7  9:20 
    100      8343 Vanessa Tollaksen             10 Wisconsin Dells               29:15.4  9:25 
    101   75 8097 Mallori Oyen                  11 Fennimore                     29:19.0  9:27 
    102      8057 Breken Blackford-Hesselberg   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      29:33.6  9:31 
    103      8222 Lucy Spahn                    12 River Valley                  29:34.3  9:32 
    104      8281 Emma Harman                   12 West Salem                    29:45.2  9:35 
    105      8069 Brooke Paynter                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      29:48.3  9:36 
    106      8067 Madelyn McWilliams            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      29:55.3  9:38 
    107   76 8095 Kamryn Loy                    11 Fennimore                     30:27.1  9:49 
    108   77 8178 Chloe Koshollek               10 Onalaska                      30:59.0  9:59 
    109      8334 Riley Fraser                   9 Wisconsin Dells               31:35.7 10:11 
    110   78 8254 Alexis Berg                   10 Tomah                         31:43.2 10:13 
    111   79 8233 Maribel Hernandez             10 Sparta                        32:19.4 10:25 
    112      8064 Addison Ingersol              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      32:29.2 10:28 
    113   80 8259 Lotty Orozco                   9 Tomah                         32:39.4 10:31 
    114      8339 Aster Reimer                  10 Wisconsin Dells               32:39.8 10:31 
    115      8262 Kadence Walker                10 Tomah                         33:04.6 10:39 
    116   81 8207 Autumn Ziegler                10 Prairie du Chien              33:24.7 10:46 
    117   82 8200 Chaya Blackburn               12 Prairie du Chien              34:15.9 11:02 
    118      8231 Logan Eilers                  12 Sparta                        34:18.8 11:03 
    119      8068 Reese Meudt                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      35:31.0 11:26 
    120      8205 Katelyn Mathies               10 Prairie du Chien              38:28.7 12:24 
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    121      8179 Delilah Lenox                 10 Onalaska                      38:28.8 12:24 
    122      8257 Cheyenne Lorden                9 Tomah                         42:09.8 13:35 
    123      8184 Madison Sullivan              10 Onalaska                      43:20.8 13:58 
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       1.    31  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:03.7  105:18.1 3:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            12 19:01.6
       2      2  Annie Robinson            12 19:47.3
       3      5  Payton Christopher        10 21:42.5
       4      9  Lilly Houtakker           10 22:13.9
       5     14  Brienna Wasley            11 22:32.8
       6   ( 16) Faye Schuette             10 22:37.0
       7   ( 36) Addison Christopher       12 24:19.7

       2.    75  Westby                                     (22:30.0  112:29.6 1:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Addison Evenstad          10 21:47.9
       2      7  Natalie Miller            12 21:50.5
       3     17  Molly Hamilton            10 22:37.7
       4     18  Hannah Hagen               9 22:43.8
       5     27  Mckenna Jothen            10 23:29.7
       6   ( 51) Odessa Huebner             9 25:10.7
       7   ( 55) Grace Bailey              12 25:39.7

       3.    81  West Salem                                 (22:35.3  112:56.5 2:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mia Olson                 12 20:55.6
       2     13  Faith Minard              12 22:29.5
       3     19  Kennedy Garbers           12 22:52.9
       4     21  Elise Flock               10 23:14.2
       5     24  Sam MacRogers             10 23:24.3
       6   ( 30) Victoria Lysne            12 23:51.0
       7   ( 32) Mallory Long              12 24:03.0

       4.   113  La Crosse Central                          (23:12.1  116:00.1 1:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Kaylyn Torkelson           9 22:34.9
       2     20  Charlotte Yard             9 22:57.0
       3     23  Minna Crusan              10 23:20.7
       4     26  Mae Medinger              10 23:28.1
       5     29  Chloe Wynn                11 23:39.4
       6   ( 33) Makenna Klingelhofer      12 24:08.9
       7   ( 34) Ever Grabhorn             10 24:09.2

       5.   158  Boscobel                                   (23:36.6  118:02.6 4:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nora Jillson              12 20:32.7
       2     25  Payten Sander              9 23:27.3
       3     28  Aubrey Seep               11 23:36.4
       4     49  Madi Kinnett              11 25:05.4
       5     53  Avery Updike              10 25:20.8
       6   ( 54) Nakia Stitzer             10 25:25.2
       7   ( 64) Kira Kinney               10 26:43.9

       6.   165  Sparta                                     (24:06.8  120:34.0 3:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Abby Gilbertson           11 22:19.6
       2     22  Leah Modjeski             12 23:19.6
       3     37  Madeline Ziegler          11 24:24.1
       4     39  Kallie Modjeski           10 24:31.0
       5     57  Natalia Campos            12 25:59.7
       6   ( 72) Dulce Tinoco Vazquez      11 28:29.8
       7   ( 79) Maribel Hernandez         10 32:19.4
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       7.   202  Fennimore                                  (25:39.0  128:14.6 8:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Natalie Horsfall          10 22:06.4
       2     12  Keira Kartman             10 22:26.2
       3     31  Kate Kenney               10 23:55.9
       4     75  Mallori Oyen              11 29:19.0
       5     76  Kamryn Loy                11 30:27.1

       8.   224  Onalaska                                   (25:09.0  125:44.7 5:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Sadie Peterson             9 22:25.3
       2     38  Maya Hartman              10 24:24.5
       3     47  Alara Running             12 24:56.0
       4     59  Addison Hoff              12 26:05.8
       5     69  Eva McClung               10 27:53.1
       6   ( 70) Isabelle Patton           10 28:01.0
       7   ( 77) Chloe Koshollek           10 30:59.0

       9.   226  Wisconsin Dells                            (25:03.0  125:14.9 2:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Isabella Tollaksen         9 24:12.6
       2     40  Caroline Schmitz          10 24:41.2
       3     43  Hillary Martinez          10 24:46.6
       4     45  Ellery Cobbs              10 24:51.6
       5     63  Kayla Garbacz             12 26:42.9
       6   ( 66) Sima Tollaksen            12 26:45.8
       7   ( 68) Emma Landers              10 27:38.1

      10.   244  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (25:10.8  125:53.8 1:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Reyna Garcia              12 24:43.8
       2     44  Ruby Johnson               9 24:50.7
       3     50  Isabella Tibbitts         10 25:05.9
       4     52  Jasmine Tarjeson          12 25:19.4
       5     56  Anya Wolfe                12 25:54.0
       6   ( 65) Charlee McCutchen          9 26:45.4
       7   ( 67) Aubrynn Rotering          11 27:05.5

      11.   293  Tomah                                      (26:34.9  132:54.1 3:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Addison Schanhofer        12 24:43.1
       2     48  Alyssa Marth              12 25:01.5
       3     60  Ruby Joyce                11 26:07.3
       4     71  Yesenia Ruiz              10 28:22.4
       5     73  Ruby Ewers                10 28:39.8
       6   ( 78) Alexis Berg               10 31:43.2
       7   ( 80) Lotty Orozco               9 32:39.4

      12.   301  Prairie du Chien                           (26:34.2  132:50.9 4:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Tannah Radloff            12 24:55.1
       2     58  Karly Kramer              10 25:59.7
       3     61  Kate Gebhard              11 26:20.6
       4     62  Allison Mathies           12 26:35.8
       5     74  Madelyn Coffield          10 28:59.7
       6   ( 81) Autumn Ziegler            10 33:24.7
       7   ( 82) Chaya Blackburn           12 34:15.9


